VTHG1.V23.03
Last Updated: October 6, 2023 12:38 PM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2023 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Project:
Catalog #:
Fixture Type:
Notes:

storage applications, the selectable vapor tight high bay offers long lasting construction, selectable CCT and lumen outputs, wet
location, and a 5 year-warranty.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VTH LS220 G1 FSK
Fixture Type Size Selectable Lumen Output Generation Voltage Selectable CCT Finish Accessories
• VTH LED Vapor
Tight High Bay
• 4
4 foot
• LS220
16,000 Lm / 100 W
18,400 Lm / 115 W
21,600 Lm / 135 W
• G1 First
Generation
• BLANK
120-277 V
• FSK
3500K
4000K
5000K
• BLANK
White
• MSB-ACE-04
Bluetooth Enabled Motion Sensor
• LS320
24,800 Lm / 155 W
29,600 Lm / 185 W
32,000 Lm / 200 W
Catalog Number Description Lumens Watts CCT Voltage
VTH 4 LS220 G1 FSK LED Selectable Vapor Tight High Bay - First Generation
Selectable
16,000 - 21,600 Lm
Selectable
100 - 135 W
Selectable
3500K  - 5000K
120V - 277V
VTH 4 LS320 G1 FSK LED Selectable Vapor Tight High Bay - First Generation
Selectable
24,800 - 32,000 Lm
Selectable
155 - 200 W
Selectable
3500K  - 5000K
120V - 277V
Pending
Food processing - cold storage luminaire
IP66
RATED
NEMA4X
syncTM
VTHG1.V23.03
Last Updated: October 6, 2023 12:38 PM
2
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com
©2023 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
VTH G1
©2023 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Performance Information
Series Number Lumens Wattage CCT
VTH 4 LS220 G1 FSK 21,600 Lm 135 W
3500K/4000K/5000K
18,400 Lm 115 W
16,000 Lm 100 W
VTH 4 LS320 G1 FSK 32,000 Lm 200 W
29,600 Lm 185 W
24,800 Lm 155 W